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2024 Monday Morning Season 3 Pennant Monday Morning Season 3 2024 Sect 3 Individual
Ladder

Rank Member

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Graham Leary
Jimmy McHale
Mark Osborne
Ron Swatek
Dylan Thorogood
Malcolm Davies
Lynette Gilson
Siew Heng Chan
Marilyn McFarland
Graham Fly

Bert Grotaers
David Evans

lan Checkley

Paul Stitzel
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Team
Leary-Checkley
McHale-Thorogood
Osborne-Grotaers
Swatek-Fly
McHale-Thorogood
Evans-Davies
Chan-Gilson
Chan-Gilson
Chan-Gilson
Swatek-Fly
Osborne-Grotaers
Evans-Davies
Leary-Checkley

Leary-Checkley

2

2

4

3

Played Matches won Matches lost

0

1

Matches won %

100%

75%

75%

75%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

25%

25%

25%

0%

0%

Sets won Sets lost Sets won %

8

2

80%

70%

66.7%

60%

60%

50%

45.5%

50%

40%

45.5%

30%

30%

20%

20%

Points won Points lost

210

203

172

187

184

177

204

102

88

207

180

185

67

90

160

174

162

172

168

187

215

111

98

207

194

205

102

101

Points won %

56.8%

53.9%

51.5%

52.1%

52.3%

48.6%

48.7%

47.9%

47.3%

50%

48.1%

47.4%

39.6%

471%
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