

2024 Monday Morning Season 3 Pennant Monday Morning Season 3 2024 Sect 3 Individual Ladder

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Sets won	Sets lost	Sets won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	Graham Leary	Leary-Checkley	2	4	0	100%	8	2	80%	210	160	56.8%
2.	Jimmy McHale	McHale-Thorogood	2	3	1	75%	7	3	70%	203	174	53.9%
3.	Mark Osborne	Osborne-Grotaers	2	3	1	75%	6	3	66.7%	172	162	51.5%
4.	Ron Swatek	Swatek-Fly	2	3	1	75%	6	4	60%	187	172	52.1%
5.	Dylan Thorogood	McHale-Thorogood	2	2	2	50%	6	4	60%	184	168	52.3%
6.	Malcolm Davies	Evans-Davies	2	2	2	50%	5	5	50%	177	187	48.6%
7.	Lynette Gilson	Chan-Gilson	2	2	2	50%	5	6	45.5%	204	215	48.7%
8.	Siew Heng Chan	Chan-Gilson	1	1	1	50%	3	3	50%	102	111	47.9%
9.	Marilyn McFarland	Chan-Gilson	1	1	1	50%	2	3	40%	88	98	47.3%
10.	Graham Fly	Swatek-Fly	2	1	3	25%	5	6	45.5%	207	207	50%
11.	Bert Grotaers	Osborne-Grotaers	2	1	3	25%	3	7	30%	180	194	48.1%
12.	David Evans	Evans-Davies	2	1	3	25%	3	7	30%	185	205	47.4%
13.	Ian Checkley	Leary-Checkley	1	0	2	0%	1	4	20%	67	102	39.6%
14.	Paul Stitzel	Leary-Checkley	1	0	2	0%	1	4	20%	90	101	47.1%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 28 Jul 2024 at 08:33:54